Curricular Clubs

Art & Photography Club
Art & Soul

American Chemical Society
Bruin Performance

BPA

Capital High Green Club
CHS Thespian Troupe #1378
DECA

FCCLA

French Club

HOSA

Pen & Ink Literary Magazine
Math Club

Science Club

SkillsUSA

Spanish Club

Service Clubs

Capital High Key Club
MTSS (Bruin Buddies)
National Honor Society
Niceness is Priceless
Student Council

Advisor
Anderson

Cook

Phillips
Engstrom
Norman

Urban

Brayko

Dawes
Basinger
VanDam
Duncan/Kurokawa
Scruggs
Peterson
Humbert

Croft

Lyng

Advisor
Scruggs
Forman/Fjeseth
Chapman
Sieminski, Cleveland, Berg
Bailey, Tholt

For Information about non-curricular clubs, see the community bulletin board.

Room
T7
14

223
G1
213
233
Auditorium
Tech1
116
111
204
113
208
202
T5
101
Room
113

22
123
212

Day(s)
2nd & 4th Monday & every Friday
Tuesday & Thursday
2nd & 4th Thursday
1st Wednesday of the month
TBD
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
No regular meeting
Friday
Thursday
1st & 3rd Monday
Tuesday
Day(s)
Thursday
TBD
1stand 3rd Wednesday of the month
Thursday
Tuesday

Time
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
TBD
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Time
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch



