Curricular Clubs	Advisor	Room	Day(s)	Time
Art & Photography Club	Anderson	T7	2nd & 4th Monday & every Friday	Lunch
Art & Soul	Cook	14	Tuesday & Thursday	Lunch
American Chemical Society	Phillips	223	2nd & 4th Thursday	Lunch
Bruin Performance	Engstrom	G1	1st Wednesday of the month	Lunch
BPA	Norman	213	TBD	Lunch
Capital High Green Club	Urban	233	Wednesday	Lunch
CHS Thespian Troupe #1378	Brayko	Auditorium	Monday	Lunch
DECA	Dawes	Tech 1	Monday	Lunch
FCCLA	Basinger	116	Thursday	Lunch
French Club	VanDam	111	Friday	Lunch
HOSA	Duncan/Kurokawa	204	Monday	Lunch
Pen & Ink Literary Magazine	Scruggs	113	No regular meeting	TBD
Math Club	Peterson	208	Friday	Lunch
Science Club	Humbert	202	Thursday	Lunch
SkillsUSA	Croft	T5	1st & 3rd Monday	Lunch
Spanish Club	Lyng	101	Tuesday	Lunch
Service Clubs	Advisor	Room	Day(s)	Time
Capital High Key Club	Scruggs	113	Thursday	Lunch
MTSS (Bruin Buddies)	Forman/Fjeseth		TBD	
National Honor Society	Chapman	22	1st and 3rd Wednesday of the month	Lunch
Niceness is Priceless	Sieminski, Cleveland, Berg	123	Thursday	Lunch
Student Council	Bailey, Tholt	212	Tuesday	Lunch
For Information about non-curricular clubs, see the community bulletin board.				